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Session 4

SUN 22 MAY 2022  10:00AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 93 Sj Girls (32-34kg) E NERENJANI KAR

PRATIKCHA RAI SIK

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP CHT

MAH

RSPB

HP

PUN

TIRATH RAUT

RASMI BHAGAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

NARENDER

MOH. HABIB

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 94 Sj Girls (32-34kg) M.SAI ABI TN

GIDA JANAM ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY MAH

MAN

SKM

UTK

RAJ

RASMI BHAGAT

BIDYANAND SALAM

PRITAM SALVE

B S RAWAT

RAJESH GODARA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 95 Sj Girls (34-36kg) VISHAKHA SRIVASTAV TEL

TECHI ANIA ARU BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIYA J&K

HP

PUN

MP

ASM

SANDEEP

NARENDER

MOH. HABIB

GIRDHARI SINGH

BIDYUT PHUKAN

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

4 96 Sj Girls (34-36kg) AARTI KUMARI LOHAR JHA

AMRUTHA VARSHNI AP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUNIL SINGH CHT

SKM

ASM

MAN

DEL

TIRATH RAUT

PRITAM SALVE

BIDYUT PHUKAN

BIDYANAND SALAM

MUKESH KALOSIYA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

5 97 Sj Girls (36-38kg) PARBATI ARU

M ROSHNI TN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR V K SINGH MAH

HP

UTK

RSPB

J&K

RASMI BHAGAT

NARENDER

B S RAWAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

SANDEEP

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

6 98 Sj Girls (36-38kg) KOMAL NAGARKOTI UTK

LEONA DEVI MAN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH DEL

RAJ

PUN

MAH

CHT

MUKESH KALOSIYA

RAJESH GODARA

MOH. HABIB

SUNIL SINGH

TIRATH RAUT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 99 Sj Girls (38-40kg) ANSHU HAR

PRITIKA HP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT MAN

UTK

SKM

ASM

CHT

BIDYANAND SALAM

B S RAWAT

PRITAM SALVE

BIDYUT PHUKAN

TIRATH RAUT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 100 Sj Girls (38-40kg) ALISHA KM RAM WB

HIMANI MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB R RAJBHARAT RAJ

RSPB

CHT

PUN

DEL

RAJESH GODARA

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

TIRATH RAUT

MOH. HABIB

MUKESH KALOSIYA

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 101 Sj Girls (40-42kg) FENA PATEL GUJ

PRIYANKA WB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDER MP

UTK

MAH

ASM

J&K

GIRDHARI SINGH

B S RAWAT

SUNIL SINGH

BIDYUT PHUKAN

SANDEEP

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

10 102 Sj Girls (40-42kg) SNEHA SABBAVARAPU AP

KUMARI SUNDARAM BIH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN BIDYANAND SALAM SSCB

SKM

MAH

KAR

PUN

R RAJBHARAT

PRITAM SALVE

RASMI BHAGAT

V K SINGH

MOH. HABIB

30:25

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

11 103 Sj Girls (42-44kg) MUSKAAN PRAVEEN BIH

JONI HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT ASM

HP

RAJ

MAH

MP

BIDYUT PHUKAN

NARENDER

RAJESH GODARA

SUNIL SINGH

GIRDHARI SINGH

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

12 104 Sj Girls (42-44kg) N KEERTHI JOSHIYA TN

SHUKMAN DEEP KAUR PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT KULDEEP SONKER MAH

DEL

J&K

SKM

KAR

RASMI BHAGAT

MUKESH KALOSIYA

SANDEEP

PRITAM SALVE

V K SINGH

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 105 Sj Girls (44-46kg) SUHANI BORADE MAH

ROHANI RANA HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIDYUT PHUKAN MAN

MP

UTK

RSPB

MAH

BIDYANAND SALAM

GIRDHARI SINGH

B S RAWAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

SUNIL SINGH

30:27

30:24

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 106 Sj Girls (44-46kg) PRATIBHA UP

TANVII KATOCH J&K

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR V K SINGH CHT

MAH

DEL

SSCB

RAJ

TIRATH RAUT

RASMI BHAGAT

MUKESH KALOSIYA

R RAJBHARAT

RAJESH GODARA

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

15 107 Sj Girls (46-48kg) NEHA WALDIYA UTK

ARCHANA BIJU KER

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP MAN

ASM

HP

CHT

RSPB

BIDYANAND SALAM

BIDYUT PHUKAN

NARENDER

KULDEEP SONKER

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

10:8

8:10

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

16 108 Sj Girls (46-48kg) SIMRAN NEGI HP

SARVJEET KAUR CHT BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIYA MP

KAR

MAH

SKM

UTK

GIRDHARI SINGH

V K SINGH

RASMI BHAGAT

PRITAM SALVE

B S RAWAT

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

17 109 Sj Girls (48-50kg) AKANKASHA HP

NASEEMA ABDUL AP BLUE WP +2:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT SSCB

PUN

RAJ

MP

SKM

R RAJBHARAT

MOH. HABIB

RAJESH GODARA

GIRDHARI SINGH

PRITAM SALVE

27:30

28:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 110 Sj Girls (48-50kg) ANJALI DEVI MAN

SRUSHTI JADAV MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NARENDER ASM

CHT

DEL

KAR

UTK

BIDYUT PHUKAN

KULDEEP SONKER

MUKESH KALOSIYA

V K SINGH

B S RAWAT

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 111 Sj Girls (50-52kg) DIVYA RAJPUR HP

MANSHI NAGAR DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKM PRITAM SALVE RAJ

CHT

MP

J&K

MAN

RAJESH GODARA

TIRATH RAUT

GIRDHARI SINGH

SANDEEP

BIDYANAND SALAM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 112 Sj Girls (50-52kg) RITIKA SOLANKI RAJ

AKHILA N M KER

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY ASM

CHT

UTK

MAH

HP

BIDYUT PHUKAN

KULDEEP SONKER

B S RAWAT

SUNIL SINGH

NARENDER

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

21 113 Sj Girls (52-54kg) PRAVAJOT KAUR MP

MEGHA P M KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MOH. HABIB DEL

SSCB

KAR

RAJ

SKM

MUKESH KALOSIYA

R RAJBHARAT

V K SINGH

RAJESH GODARA

PRITAM SALVE

30:27

29:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 114 Sj Girls (52-54kg) MIHIRA SIRIPURAPU AP

RAKHE YANIA ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAN BIDYANAND SALAM J&K

UTK

MAH

MAH

CHT

SANDEEP

B S RAWAT

SUNIL SINGH

RASMI BHAGAT

TIRATH RAUT

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 115 Sj Girls (54-57kg) GIOGI YALANG ARU

ASWANINKUMARI SAPKOTA SIK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJESH GODARA SSCB

RSPB

MP

PUN

CHT

R RAJBHARAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

GIRDHARI SINGH

MOH. HABIB

KULDEEP SONKER

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 116 Sj Girls (54-57kg) DHARASHREE PALET ORI

GYANESHWARI KAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT J&K

MAH

DEL

MAN

ASM

SANDEEP

SUNIL SINGH

MUKESH KALOSIYA

BIDYANAND SALAM

BIDYUT PHUKAN

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 117 Sj Girls (57-60kg) JOYSHREE DEVI MAN

RISHANA SHERIN T KER

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRDHARI SINGH CHT

HP

RAJ

RSPB

MAH

TIRATH RAUT

NARENDER

RAJESH GODARA

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

RASMI BHAGAT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 118 Sj Girls (57-60kg) SYEDA AYESHA TEL

SHIKHA DEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIDYUT PHUKAN SKM

MAH

KAR

J&K

PUN

PRITAM SALVE

SUNIL SINGH

V K SINGH

SANDEEP

MOH. HABIB

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 119 Sj Girls (60-63kg) VASNAVI GOA

S M CHARMI TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIYA HP

UTK

MP

RSPB

MAN

NARENDER

B S RAWAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

BIDYANAND SALAM

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

28 120 Sj Girls (60-63kg) BHAKTI CUNGADE MAH

RIYA SHARMA HP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT RAJ

ASM

PUN

SKM

SSCB

RAJESH GODARA

BIDYUT PHUKAN

MOH. HABIB

PRITAM SALVE

R RAJBHARAT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

29 146 Sj Girls (57-60kg) RASHI CHOUHAN MP

DIVYANSHI UTK BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MOH. HABIB MAH

HP

MAN

CHT

RAJ

RASMI BHAGAT

NARENDER

BIDYANAND SALAM

KULDEEP SONKER

RAJESH GODARA

8:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

30 147 Sj Girls (60-63kg) SHIVANI TOOR PUN

BUELA PRAGNA RANI AP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKM PRITAM SALVE SSCB

DEL

RSPB

CHT

MAH

R RAJBHARAT

MUKESH KALOSIYA

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

TIRATH RAUT

SUNIL SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

31 148 Sj Girls (60-63kg) RIYA JOSHI UTK

LAKSHU HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT MP

CHT

ASM

KAR

J&K

GIRDHARI SINGH

KULDEEP SONKER

BIDYUT PHUKAN

V K SINGH

SANDEEP

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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