

Session Results

Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	93	Sj Girls (32-34kg)		RED BLUE	E NERENJANI PRATIKCHA RAI		KAR SIK	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	J&K	SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RSPB HP	TIRATH RAUT RASMI BHAGAT HIMANSHU CHOUD NARENDER MOH. HABIB)HARY		- - - -
2	94	Sj Girls (32-34kg)		RED BLUE	M.SAI ABI GIDA JANAM		TN ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH MAN SKM UTK	RASMI BHAGAT BIDYANAND SALAN PRITAM SALVE B S RAWAT RAJESH GODARA	Л		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	95	Sj Girls (34-36kg)		RED BLUE	VISHAKHA SRIVASTAV TECHI ANIA		TEL ARU	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	MUKESH KALOSIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP PUN MP	SANDEEP NARENDER MOH. HABIB GIRDHARI SINGH BIDYUT PHUKAN			8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
4	96	Sj Girls (34-36kg)		RED	AARTI KUMARI LOHAR		JHA	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	BLUE MAH	AMRUTHA VARSHNI SUNIL SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM ASM MAN	TIRATH RAUT PRITAM SALVE BIDYUT PHUKAN BIDYANAND SALAN MUKESH KALOSIYA			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:8
5	97	Sj Girls (36-38kg)		RED	PARBATI		ARU				
			Referee:	BLUE KAR	M ROSHNI v k singh	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP UTK RSPB	RASMI BHAGAT NARENDER B S RAWAT HIMANSHU CHOUD SANDEEP	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 9:10
6	98	Sj Girls (36-38kg)		RED BLUE	KOMAL NAGARKOTI LEONA DEVI		UTK MAN	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	MP	GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ PUN MAH	MUKESH KALOSIY/ RAJESH GODARA MOH. HABIB SUNIL SINGH TIRATH RAUT	Ą		- - - -
7	99	Sj Girls (38-40kg)		RED BLUE	ANSHU PRITIKA		HAR HP	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	MAH	RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SKM ASM	BIDYANAND SALAN B S RAWAT PRITAM SALVE BIDYUT PHUKAN TIRATH RAUT	Л		- - - -
8	100	Sj Girls (38-40kg)		RED BLUE	ALISHA KM RAM HIMANI		WB MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		R RAJBHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ RSPB CHT PUN	RAJESH GODARA HIMANSHU CHOUD TIRATH RAUT MOH. HABIB MUKESH KALOSIYA	HARY		27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30



Session Results

Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	101	Sj Girls (40-42kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	FENA PATEL PRIYANKA NARENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH ASM	BLUE GIRDHARI SINGH B S RAWAT SUNIL SINGH BIDYUT PHUKAN SANDEEP	RSC	R2	9:10 8:10 8:10 9:10 9:10
10	102	Sj Girls (40-42kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAN	SNEHA SABBAVARAPU KUMARI SUNDARAM BIDYANAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM MAH KAR	RED R RAJBHARAT PRITAM SALVE RASMI BHAGAT V K SINGH MOH. HABIB	WP	5:0	30:25 30:27 30:25 30:27 30:25
11	103	Sj Girls (42-44kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	MUSKAAN PRAVEEN JONI TIRATH RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RAJ MAH	BLUE BIDYUT PHUKAN NARENDER RAJESH GODARA SUNIL SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH	RSC	R2	8:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 8:10
12	104	Sj Girls (42-44kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	N KEERTHI JOSHIYA SHUKMAN DEEP KAUR KULDEEP SONKER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL J&K SKM	RED RASMI BHAGAT MUKESH KALOSIY, SANDEEP PRITAM SALVE V K SINGH	WP A	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
13	105	Sj Girls (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	SUHANI BORADE ROHANI RANA BIDYUT PHUKAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP UTK RSPB	RED BIDYANAND SALAI GIRDHARI SINGH B S RAWAT HIMANSHU CHOUL SUNIL SINGH		5:0	30:27 30:24 30:26 30:27 30:27
14	106	Sj Girls (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAR	PRATIBHA TANVII KATOCH V K SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL SSCB	RED TIRATH RAUT RASMI BHAGAT MUKESH KALOSIY, R RAJBHARAT RAJESH GODARA	RSC A	R2	10:9 10:9 10:8 10:8 10:9
15	107	Sj Girls (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE J&K	NEHA WALDIYA ARCHANA BIJU SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HP CHT	BIDYANAND SALAI BIDYUT PHUKAN NARENDER KULDEEP SONKER HIMANSHU CHOUL	R	R2	10:8 8:10 10:8 10:8 10:8
16	108	Sj Girls (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	SIMRAN NEGI SARVJEET KAUR MUKESH KALOSIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MAH SKM	BLUE GIRDHARI SINGH V K SINGH RASMI BHAGAT PRITAM SALVE B S RAWAT	WO		- - - - -



Session Results

Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	109	Sj Girls (48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	AKANKASHA NASEEMA ABDUL BSRAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PUN RAJ	BLUE R RAJBHARAT MOH. HABIB RAJESH GODARA GIRDHARI SINGH	WP	+2:2	27:30 28:28 28:29 29:28
18	110	Sj Girls (48-50kg)		RED BLUE	ANJALI DEVI SRUSHTI JADAV	Judge 5:	MAN MAH	RED	WP	5:0	29:28
			Referee:	НР	NARENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT DEL KAR	BIDYUT PHUKAN KULDEEP SONKEF MUKESH KALOSIY/ V K SINGH B S RAWAT			30:25 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
19	111	Sj Girls (50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SKM	DIVYA RAJPUR MANSHI NAGAR PRITAM SALVE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CHT MP J&K	BLUE RAJESH GODARA TIRATH RAUT GIRDHARI SINGH SANDEEP	RSC	R1	- - -
20	112	Sj Girls (50-52kg)		RED	RITIKA SOLANKI	Judge 5:	RAJ	BIDYANAND SALAN	RSC	R2	-
		o, c (e. cg)	Referee:	BLUE	AKHILA N M HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KER ASM CHT UTK MAH	BIDYUT PHUKAN KULDEEP SONKEF B S RAWAT SUNIL SINGH NARENDER			10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
21	113	Sj Girls (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	PRAVAJOT KAUR MEGHA P M		MP KER	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	МОН. НАВІВ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB KAR RAJ	MUKESH KALOSIYA R RAJBHARAT V K SINGH RAJESH GODARA PRITAM SALVE	A		30:27 29:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
22	114	Sj Girls (52-54kg)		RED BLUE	MIHIRA SIRIPURAPU RAKHE YANIA		AP ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAN	BIDYANAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH MAH	SANDEEP B S RAWAT SUNIL SINGH RASMI BHAGAT TIRATH RAUT			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
23	115	Sj Girls (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	GIOGI YALANG ASWANINKUMARI SAPKOTA		ARU SIK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	RAJESH GODARA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MP PUN	R RAJBHARAT HIMANSHU CHOUD GIRDHARI SINGH MOH. HABIB KULDEEP SONKER			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
24	116	Sj Girls (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	DHARASHREE PALET GYANESHWARI		ORI KAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K MAH DEL MAN	SANDEEP SUNIL SINGH MUKESH KALOSIY, BIDYANAND SALAN BIDYUT PHUKAN	Ą		- - - -



Session Results

Session 4

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	117	Sj Girls (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	JOYSHREE DEVI RISHANA SHERIN T		MAN KER	RED	RSC	R1
			Referee:	MP	GIRDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RAJ RSPB	TIRATH RAUT NARENDER RAJESH GODARA HIMANSHU CHOUE RASMI BHAGAT	DHARY	- - - -
26	118	Sj Girls (57-60kg)		RED	SYEDA AYESHA		TEL	RED	RSC	R1
		, (0,		BLUE	SHIKHA		DEL			
			Referee:	ASM	BIDYUT PHUKAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH KAR J&K	PRITAM SALVE SUNIL SINGH V K SINGH SANDEEP MOH. HABIB		- - - -
27	119	Sj Girls (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	VASNAVI S M CHARMI		GOA TN	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	DEL	MUKESH KALOSIYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MP RSPB	NARENDER B S RAWAT GIRDHARI SINGH HIMANSHU CHOUL BIDYANAND SALAI		27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:29
28	120	Sj Girls (60-63kg)		RED	BHAKTI CUNGADE		MAH	RED	RSC	R1
		, ,		BLUE	RIYA SHARMA		HP			
			Referee:	CHT	TIRATH RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM PUN SKM	RAJESH GODARA BIDYUT PHUKAN MOH. HABIB PRITAM SALVE R RAJBHARAT		- - - - -
29	146	Sj Girls (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	RASHI CHOUHAN DIVYANSHI		MP UTK	BLUE	RSC	R2
			Referee:	PUN	мон. навів	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP MAN CHT	RASMI BHAGAT NARENDER BIDYANAND SALAI KULDEEP SONKEF RAJESH GODARA		8:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 9:10
30	147	Sj Girls (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	SHIVANI TOOR BUELA PRAGNA RANI		PUN AP	RED	RSC	R1
			Referee:	SKM	PRITAM SALVE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RSPB CHT	R RAJBHARAT MUKESH KALOSIY. HIMANSHU CHOUE TIRATH RAUT SUNIL SINGH		- - - -
31	148	Sj Girls (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	RIYA JOSHI LAKSHU		UTK HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	MAH	RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ASM KAR	GIRDHARI SINGH KULDEEP SONKEF BIDYUT PHUKAN V K SINGH SANDEEP	1	- - - -

LEGEND	LEGEND											
Rn Round	number RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points						